PH1214-100EL
Part Number PH1214-100EL
Manufacturer PHI
Description
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
PH1214-100EL Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of PH1214-100EL
Manufacturer Part Number PH1214-100EL Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer PHI Description
Package / Case SMD Quantity Available 5000
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
warrantied and confidence. RFQ PH1214-100EL : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for PH1214-100EL
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
PH1090-350L TRANSISTOR 350W 1090MHZ M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
PH1225AL PH1225AL NXP NXP 9000 pcs
PH1330AL,115 MOSFET N-CH 30V 100A LFPAK Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
PH115 BIT POWER PHILLIPS #1 1.00" Klein Tools 500 pcs
PH1090-550S TRANSISTOR BIPOLAR 550W 1090MHZ M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
PH1355 BIT POWER PHILLIPS #1 3.5" Klein Tools 500 pcs
PH1332 PH1332 PREWELL PREWELL 1000 pcs
PH1090-75L TRANSISTOR 75W 1030-1090MHZ M/A-Com Technology Solutions 500 pcs
PH1225AL,115 MOSFET N-CH 25V 100A LFPAK Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
PH113 SOLUTION, REFERENCE REFIL (EXT-9 FLIR 500 pcs
PH110 SPECIALTY ACIDITY PH FLIR 10000 pcs
PH115 REFILLABLE PH ELECTRODE WITH TOO FLIR 500 pcs
PH11030AL PH11030AL NXP NXP 500 pcs
PH1334 PH1334 PREWELL PREWELL 997 pcs
PH1330AL SOT669 PH1330AL SOT669 NXP NXP 1003 pcs
PH1301ESD MINI IRON HOLDER ESD SAFE Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
PH1330AL PH1330AL NXP NXP 1519 pcs
PH1201FE IRON HOLDER FOR FUMEX EC1201AFE Apex Tool Group 500 pcs
PH1206FKF070R02Z RES SMD 0.02 OHM 1% 1W 1206 Yageo 500 pcs
PH1214-220M IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1080 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
PH1214-100EL Details PDF